PLD PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
TITLE
:
PROFESSIONAL LANDSCAPE DRIP
PRODUCT SPECIFICATION
DOC.NO:  DATE: 8/30/13
 PAGE 1 OF 3
MODEL NUMBERS:
* AVAILABLE AS RECALIAMED (PURPLE) OPTION.  ADD –R TO THE MODEL NUMBER
CATALOG NO. TITLE ITEM REF.
PLDBLNK100 100’ BLANK ROLL WITH NO EMITTER 1
PLDBLNK250 250’ BLANK ROLL WITH NO EMITTER 2**
PLDBLNK1K 1000’ BLANK ROLL WITH NO EMITTER 3**
PLD0612100 12 IN SPACING @ 0.6 GPH, 100 FT ROLL 4
PLD1012100 12 IN SPACING @ 1.0 GPH, 100 FT ROLL 5
PLD0412250 12 IN SPACING @ 0.4 GPH, 250 FT ROLL 6
PLD0612250 12 IN SPACING @ 0.6 GPH, 250 FT ROLL 7*
PLD1012250 12 IN SPACING @ 1.0 GPH, 250 FT ROLL 8*
PLD04121K 12 IN SPACING @ 0.4 GPH, 1000 FT ROLL 9
PLD06121K 12 IN SPACING @ 0.6 GPH, 1000 FT ROLL 10*
PLD10121K 12 IN SPACING @ 1.0 GPH, 1000 FT ROLL 11*
PLD1018100 18 IN SPACING @ 1.0 GPH, 100 FT ROLL 12
PLD0418250 18 IN SPACING @ 0.4 GPH, 250 FT ROLL 13
PLD0618250 18 IN SPACING @ 0.6 GPH, 250 FT ROLL 14*
PLD1018250 18 IN SPACING @ 1.0 GPH, 250 FT ROLL 15*
PLD04181K 18 IN SPACING @ 0.4 GPH, 1000 FT ROLL 16
PLD06181K 18 IN SPACING @ 0.6 GPH, 1000 FT ROLL 17*
PLD10181K 18 IN SPACING @ 1.0 GPH, 1000 FT ROLL 18*
PLD0424250 24 IN SPACING @ 0.4 GPH, 250 FT ROLL 19
PLD0624250 24 IN SPACING @ 0.6 GPH, 250 FT ROLL 20*
PLD1024250 24 IN SPACING @ 1.0 GPH, 250 FT ROLL 21*
PLD04241K 24 IN SPACING @ 0.4 GPH, 1000 FT ROLL 22
PLD06241K 24 IN SPACING @ 0.6 GPH, 1000 FT ROLL 23*
PLD10241K 24 IN SPACING @ 1.0 GPH, 1000 FT ROLL 24*
PLD PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
TITLE
:
PROFESSIONAL LANDSCAPE DRIP